
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DRAFT AGENDA  
 

Wake County Historic Preservation Commission 
Monthly Meeting 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 – 3:30 PM  
Room 2800 – Wake County Justice Center 

301 S. McDowell Street, Raleigh, North Carolina 
 
 

I. Call to Order/ Roll Call  
  
II. Approval of April 9, 2024 Agenda  
 
III.  Approval of March 12, 2024 Minutes 
 
IV.        Outreach Committee Report 
 
V. Designation Committee Report 
 
VI. Staff Report  

A. Preservation Fund 2024/2025 
B. Wake County Principles and Standards Grant Application due May 10 
C. Preservation Celebration, May 5, 2024, Banks House, Garner, 3-5 
D. John B. and Nancy Strain House, Fuquay-Varina Board of Commissioners 

Public Hearing, April 2    
E. Carl G. and Nellie O. Goodwin House, Apex Town Council Public 

Hearing, Tonight @ 6 PM    
F. Other 

 
VII. Old Business 
 
VIII.     New Business 
 
IX. Other Business 
                
X. Chair’s Report 
 
XI. Adjourn 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

DRAFT AGENDA 
 

Wake County Historic Preservation Commission 
OUTREACH COMMITTEE 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024—2:30 PM 
Room 2800 – Wake County Justice Center 

301 S. McDowell Street, Raleigh, North Carolina 
 

I.     Call to Order 
 
II.    Approval of April 9, 2024 Agenda 
 
III.   Staff Report 

A. Preservation Celebration, May 5, Garner 
B. Other 

             
IV.   Other Business 
 
V.    Chair’s Report 
 
VI. Adjourn 

 
 
 
 

DRAFT AGENDA 
 

Wake County Historic Preservation Commission 
DESIGNATION COMMITTEE 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 – 3:30 PM   
Room 2800 – Wake County Justice Center 

301 S. McDowell Street, Raleigh, North Carolina 
 
 

I.     Call to Order 
 
II.    Approval of April 9, 2024 Agenda 
 
III.   Staff Report 

A. Preservation Fund 2023/2024 
B. Preservation Fund 2024/2025 
C. Other 

 
IV.   Other Business 
 
V.    Chair’s Report 
 
VI. Adjourn 


